
Sunday, Mar. 21

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.. London News
8.30 Youth at the Controls11. 0 Friendly Poad Service :12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Piano recital
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Reserved
8.45 Special programme
Ss. 0 Command Performance
U.S.A., compéred by Red Skel-ton
9.30 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) programme11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News8.30 Youth at the Controls10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofsong11.30 The Morning Star: JaschaHeifetz
11.45 Comedy Cameo12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Radio Matinee4.30 London News
5.30 Teatable tunes6. O A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News7.0 A US. War Department
programme7.30 Semper Fidelis: The Marine
Corps’ programme8. 0 Headline News
+ & Reserved
8.
45 Special programme
OQ Command Performance
» to compered by GeorgeRa
8.30 A U.S. War Departmentprogramme41. © London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News8.30 Youth at the Controls9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
9.15 Around the Bandstand10. 0 Hospital session11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
4239 Songs We Love1.45 Sports summary ("TheToff’)1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Radio Matinee, featur.
38 at 3.0, 1ZB Calling!Headline News4.45 Family Favourites5. O Storytime with Bryan
5.30 Half an hour with Gwen6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 In popular demand
Zz Of War Departmentprogramme7.45 Studio presentation8.0 Headline News8. & Reserved :

8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command Performance,U.S.A.
compres by Cary Grant9.30 A U.S. War Department

programme11. 0 London News11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim" ;
8.30 Youth at the Controlsa Uncle Tom’s Children’soir
41. 0 The Friendly Road serviceof Song .

12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Melodists
2.15 The Radio Matinee3.0 The Radio Theatre4.0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6.30 Half an hour with Julian
Lee'6. 0 A’*talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News

7. 0 Your Broadway and Mine
(A U.S. War .Department pro-
gramme)
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Reserved
8.45 A special programme9.0 Command — PerformanceU.S.A:, compéred by Clark Gable9.30 the Charlie McCarthy
(U.S. War Department) pro-
gramme11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records
30 Youth at the Controls
8.33 Organ music8.45 London News
9. 0 English orchestras9.30 The Morning Star9:45 Moreton and Kaye10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
530 p.m. Rambling through re-cords

6. 0
6.15
7. 0
7.15
7.30

Wayside Chapel
London New,
First Light Fraser
Radio Theatre
Mail Call (A U.S, War

Department) programme8. 0 Headline News
9. 0 Command .Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Spencer
Tracy9.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
(A U.S. War Department) pro«
. gramme
10. 0 Close down
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